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Student's Details 

Examination Name 

Examination Session 

Roll Number 

Student Name 

Father Name 

Subject Name with Code 

402 - BUSINESS LEGISLATION 

435 - COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE 

Barkatullah Vishwavidyaly'a, Bhopal (Madhya Pradesh) 
Examinaion Results 

MBA FULL TIME NEW SEMESTER IV 

JUN2019 

Marks Obtained 

186110005 

413 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & 

MANAGEMENT 

Division 

AKSHAY MISHRA 

447- SPL FINANCE: MANAGEMENT OF 
FINANCIAL SERVICES 

|Disclaimer 

SRI RAMAKANT MISHRA 

448- SPL FINANCE: STRATEGIC CORPORATE 
FINANCE 

449 - SPL:BAN & FIN SER MGT FINANCIAL 
INSTITUTIONS 8& MARKETS 

450 - SPL:BAN & FIN SER MGT FINANCIAL RISK 

MANAGEMENT 

!!! NOTE: This infornmatio should not be treated as Marksheet. !!! 

Theory Marns 

I 

041 

045 

034 

040 

036 

034 

IV Total 

755 out of 1300 

041 

045 

034 

040 

036 

Semester/year 

034 

Enroll Number 

Mother Naine 

Practical Marks 

I II II 

091 

Total 

091 

R1123612 

SMT KUNDLATA MISHRA 

Sessional Marks 

017 

018 

017 

017 

018 

017 

Result 

II III IV Total 

017 

018 

017 

017 

918 

017 

WH 

Total 
Marks 

058P 

063P 

091P 

051P 

057P 

054P 

051P 

Neither MPOnline Limited nor Barkatullah University, Bhopal is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published 

on website, The results published on website are for immediate informtion to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. 

Original mark sheets are being issued by the University separately. 
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