Barkatullah Vishwavidyalaya, Bhopal (Madhya Pradesh) Examination Results

Student's Details	- 1	M				
Examination Name	M B A FULL TIME NEW SEMESTER I		4			
Examination Session	JUN2019	Semester/year				
Roll Number	186110005	Enroll Number	R1123612			
Student Name	AKSHAY MISHRA		1			
	SRI RAMAKANT MISHRA	Mother Name	SMT KUNDLATA MISHRA			
Father Name	!!! NOTE: This information sho	uld not be treated as Markshe	et. !!!			

	Thorry Marks				Practical Marks				Sessional Marks					Total		
Subject Name with Code	Theory Marks			0 3 - 1 f	200		ar .	ÎII IV	Total	ī	II	III	IV	Total	Mar	
	I	II	III	IV	Total	I	II	111	IT TO	iotai	634.		10		017	058F
402 - BUSINESS LEGISLATION	041	1	Mich M.		041	and the State of t	, Mill	N 12	TY sale	43	017			7		-
413 - ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT & MANAGEMENT	045			3	045	8-					018		1		018	063P
	045		1	-1			_		-	091	1					091F
435 - COMPREHENSIVE VIVA VOCE			44	7	-	091				091	and the same				017	051P
447 - SPL FINANCE : MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	034				034				g si	er er er ereker. Errorek er filler	017				017	i i
448 - SPL FINANCE : STRATEGIC CORPORATE FINANCE	040		4		040		10				017				017	057P
449 - SPL:BAN & FIN SER MGT FINANCIAL	036				036					, ,	018				018	054P
INSTITUTIONS & MARKETS 450 - SPL:BAN & FIN SER MGT FINANCIAL RISK MANAGEMENT	+			9	034						017				017	051P

100000			
	755 out of 1300	Result	WH
Marks Obtained	730 000		
Division			

Neither MPOnline Limited nor Barkatullah University, Bhopal is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on website. The results published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets are being issued by the University separately.